FOR COLLATERAL PURPOSE ONLY |

\NO TRANSFER OF OWERSHQMOFFICIAL C@'BDYI!D?DE:

TRUST DEED AND
ULLINOIS) ETIF/L0EE 87 (01 Fage | of 2
2001-08-03 11:55:19

e

{ook County Fecorder 23,50

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That the

undersigned as grantors, of
ELMWOOD PARK

County of COOK and State of
TLLINOLS for and in con-

o W g

good and valuable considerations, in hand paid, 001070703
2
convey and warrant to JAMES H. ANDRLEj; —

VICE PRESIDENT OF FIRST SECURITY
TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK of
ELMWOOD PARK , County of
COOK and State of
ILLINOIS /._), as trustee, the
following described Real istate, with all im-
provements thereon, situattd . the County of
N— COOK _____in_the Stree of Illinois,

to-wit:

—_

Above Space For Recorders Use Only

LOT 22 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 45 FEET THEREOF) IN FIRST ADDITION TO
GREEN OAKS BEING A SURXDLVISION OF THE NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTH
EAST QUARTER OF THE NOR[H WIST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP
40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST CF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

LS T R -~ - [ [ P

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of tie homestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Numbenr(s): 12-36-109-013
Address(es) of Real Estate: 2132 §. 77TH AVENUE, ELMWOOD PARK, TLLINOIS 60707

GRANTORS AGREE to pay all taxes and assessments upon said property when due. tc keep the buildings thereon insured to their
full insurable value, to pay all prior incumbrances and the interest thereon and to keep the priperty tenantable and in good repair and
free of liens. In the event of failure of grantors to com&ly with any of the above convenants, then giantee is authorized to attend to the
same and pay the bills therefor, which shall, with 8-00 o interest thereon, become due immediatelv, «ithout demand. On default in
any payments hereunder, grantee may declare the whole indebtedness due and proceed accordingly.

AS FURTHER SECURITY “grantors hereby assign, transfer ¢ and set over to grantee all the rents, issues and profits of said
premises, from and after this date, and authorize him to sue for, collect and receipt for the same, to serve all necessary notices and
demands, to bring forcible detainer proceedings to recover possession thereof, to rent the said premisec as he may deem
proper and to apply the money so arising to the payment of this indebtedness, or 1o any advancements made as aforsaid, and it shall not
be the duty of grantee to inquire into the validity of any such taxes, assessments, liens, incumbrances, interests or advancements.

In trust, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the following obligation, to-wit:

220,000.00 JULY 16, 20 01
ON DEMAND-—=————===———————=————er—— e oo after date for value received I (we) promise to pay to the order of
FIRST SECURITY TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK--———=er————-—- —— the sum of
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND AND 00/100==————r————w=———=——— Dollars

at the office of the legal holder of this instrument with interest at _8.00 per cent per annum after date hereof until paid, payable at
said office, as follows:ONE-. HUNDRED "NINETEEN.. (119). MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS OF $1,614.28, BEGINNING

ON AUGUST 20, 2001 AND ONE FINAL BALLOON PAYMENT DUE ON JULY 20, 2011.

And to secure the payment of said amount I (we) hereby authorize, irrevocably any attorney of any court of record in any County or P
State in the United States to appear for us in such court, in term time or vacation, at any time after maturity hereof, and confess a judg-
ment without process in favor of the holder of this instrument for such amount as may appear to be unpaid thereon, together with costs, V

and reasonable attorneyé fees, and to waive and release all errors which may intervene in any such proceedings, and to consent to im-
mediate execution upon such judgment, hereby ratifying and confirming all that my (our) said attorney may do by virtue hereof.

Form No. 95-240 Ti




)
S UNOFFICIAL g SN
= UUI D { U f .,:'i p% e T
-
n 23 7
*
2R wel
gge o | o
o a pd
v s
g 0 ==
FZ
£o.a £
S5 w =
PEs Q.
&m3
X
gy Z
Q
& vt
g
anand AdejoN .
=i Y A soatdx 7 wotsstuuwo
“l £0/62/90 saudx3 uoissiuwog Ay
FrSMARGE 4 hau4ar
SI0UIf] JO 8iBIS ‘dljany AlejoN
W 1VES Y OI4A0.
=100 110r jo &ep — HLOT ST [eas [BTOTO PUY U AW JOpUN UBAIS)
“sanaley sasodind pue sasn 9yl ro§ ‘198 Arejun[oa pue a1y

‘Peelsawoy Jo 1Y Ayl Jo roatem pue asealal Syl Burpnpour ‘Yiroy
AT §€ JUBWINNSUT pIBs Iyl PaIdAI[AP pue pajeas ‘paufis T Avdn VBN padpapmouor pue uosiad wr Aep sup aw
a1032q pareadde “yuawnnsur Surofeiof ayy o1 paquiosqns TAY S oWl o5k g uossed swes ay aq 03 A 01 umouy L[euosiad

'] IV INOHD ONV 33T NOOHD 1N
aY1 ut ‘fjunoy) pres Ioy pus ur anqng Arejop © TASMATSNGD °7 2 TNALAL
T T Y000

i .. 'sS
STONTTTI 10 ALVIS

“0 RALLYAD ATUIH 0 ‘pressiofe a1eig
l q

40 ALNNOD

L0409 TI “MAVd QOOMWIH
t

"HAY ONVMO "M STEL  (ssavaav anv Swvin
ANVE SONTAVS NV LSONL XLI¥NDHS ISYTA MOJ MASTIAN 1 Aoyl A4 peipds:d sea juswnnsu sy

st | P : T D L
) , \ T I:i ONAHD -+ v % e cs;aﬂgﬁggors
(1vas Ry ";// M”/:// X (SINYN Sda
< (', TEIAo0H) Ty EEYE W
(1vas) 7 ?@\//;757 X
10 0T LI0r Jo Lep HIQT S'YIs[ees pue spueq Ino ssaui g
“2INJUIPUI S1G7 jO

suotstaoid Suturewar ayy 10 worsiaoad yons jo Japurewal sy upoagze Jo Junepreaur noyim ‘“Auptreaut Jo uoniqryosd yoans jo jua)xa
341 03 aaldajaUL aq [[eys uotstaoad yous ‘mey a[qearidde sepun preaur 10 £q pauqryoad aq [jeys axmuapui siyy jo uotsiaoxd Lue bi |

'seBieyo a|qeuosea sty Burarasal uo 01319Y) papilima Awd

oY1 0} sastwad AY] aSEA[aL [[BYS ‘ISRI} UT 1053290 SIY 10 ‘9alsny] oY) pauLojad are sjuswaiFe PU® SHIBUSAUOD PIBSIIOfE L) [[& Uym

PUY 11814 S1y) Ut 105530008 pu02as aq 01 parutodde £qasay st Ajunoy) pres jo spas(] Jo tapiossy Junoe a1 aq uay} [[eys oy uosiad ay:

‘10 0} $38NJ3L 10 S[IBJ 105590008 JSI1} 9SNEDI U] AUE J0] J1 PUB ST SIYI UT 108520INS 1511y 3y aq 01 pajutodde £qasay st “funory pres jo

H3LSTEL HOSSHDINS SV ANV "d°A "ISSY 'WaDNA “H dJ90d9 U2yl ‘9% 01 a1n[is) 1o [esnyas ‘uoneudisas STy jo Jo ‘unoy

00D pies wolj [eaoway 1o ‘A}Iqeut ‘Yeap sasisn) a1 jo INTIAF THL NI




